
Bezirksindividualmeisterschaften Braunschweig Jugend/Schüler 

Klasse: Mädchen 15 Einzel       14.11.2021 Göttingen

A1

B2

3

1

9,4,-8,13

Qi, Ji

Lampe, Melina

TTC Schwarz-Rot Gifhorn / Gifhorn-Wolfsburg

VfL Oker / Goslar

A2

B1

0

3

-6,-4,-5

Kirchner, Stephanie

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

TSV Schapen / Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig / Braunschweig

2

3

-11,-8,4,8,-2

Qi, Ji

Jentsch, Marie-Christin

0

3

-5,-8,-6

Lampe, Melina

Kirchner, Stephanie

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


